

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BEFORE THE NATIONAL LOK ADALAT
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**SR. NO.274
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.41 OF 2007
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.2421 OF 2007
AND
SR.NO.276
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.573 OF 2007
AND
SR.NO. 277
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 221 OF 2008
AND
SR. NO.279
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.418 OF 2015
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.468 OF 215
AND
SR.NO.280
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.573 OF 2015
AND
SR.NO. 281
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.575 OF 2015
AND
SR. NO. 282
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 120 OF 2019
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 121 OF 2019
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.122 OF 2019
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 123OF 2019
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 124 OF 2019
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 125 OF 2019
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 126 OF 2019**

**WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 127 OF 2019
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 128 OF 2019
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 129 OF 2019
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 130 OF 2019
AND
SR. NO. 283
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 25 OF 2020
WITH
WRIT PETITION 3964 OF 2018
AND
SR. NO. 284
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 38 OF 2020**

None Present.

**CORAM : ASHWIN D. BHOBE
(HEAD OF THE PANEL),
S.R. AGRAWAL, REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL -II), (MEMBER) &
P.A. JAGDALE, OSD AT
TESTAMENTARY DEPT. (MEMBER)**

DATE : 22ND MARCH, 2025.

P.C. :

1. These matters be placed before the next Lok Adalat.

(P.A. JAGDALE)
OSD AT TESTAMENTARY DEPT.
MEMBER

(S.R. AGRAWAL)
REGISTRAR, (JUDICIAL -II),
MEMBER

(ASHWIN D. BHOBE)
HEAD OF THE PANEL